
STAND-
ORTE

13

WIR BEWEGEN LAND UND LEUTE.100 % SACHSEN-ANHALT 

 ASCHERSLEBEN 

 BITTERFELD-WOLFEN 

 DESSAU-ROSSLAU 

 HALBERSTADT 

 HALDENSLEBEN 

 HALLE 

 JERICHOW OT ROSSDORF 

 LUTHERSTADT WITTENBERG 

 MAGDEBURG 

 MERSEBURG 

 SANGERHAUSEN 

 STENDAL 

 WEISSENFELS 



WIR BEWEGEN LAND UND LEUTE.100 % SACHSEN-ANHALT 

KOOPERATIONS-
PARTNER

16  GEMEINT SIND 

 PARTNER WIE: 

 GESCHÄFTS- 

 BANKEN 

 UND 

 BAUSPAR- 

 KASSEN 



VOR-ORT-
BERATUNGEN

WIR BEWEGEN LAND UND LEUTE.100 % SACHSEN-ANHALT 

348
 AN 

 ALLEN 

 IB-STAND- 

 ORTEN 



FÖRDER-
ZUSAGEN

WIR BEWEGEN LAND UND LEUTE.100 % SACHSEN-ANHALT 

9.543 9.036

507

 ZUSCHÜSSE 

 DARLEHEN 



HOTLINE-
ANRUFE

13.305

WIR BEWEGEN LAND UND LEUTE.100 % SACHSEN-ANHALT 

53

 IM 

 DURCH- 

 SCHNITT 

 PRO 

 TAG 



IB-NEWSLETTER-
ABONNENTEN

6.800 

WIR BEWEGEN LAND UND LEUTE.100 % SACHSEN-ANHALT 



FÖRDER-
BEREICHE

WIR BEWEGEN LAND UND LEUTE.100 % SACHSEN-ANHALT 

 WOHNUNGSBAU 

 WIRTSCHAFT 

 KOMMUNEN 

 AGRAR + UMWELT 

 KULTUR + BILDUNG 

 GESUNDHEIT + PFLEGE 

 CORONA-HILFEN 

  96/ 

             509/  

  53/  

 42/  

                           1.122/  

  91/  

                                                            7.120/ 

 BEWILLIGUNGEN/  FÜR ZUSCHÜSSE/ 



FÖRDER-
BEREICHE

WIR BEWEGEN LAND UND LEUTE.100 % SACHSEN-ANHALT 

 WOHNUNGSBAU 

 WIRTSCHAFT 

 KOMMUNEN 

 AGRAR + UMWELT 

 KULTUR + BILDUNG 

 GESUNDHEIT + PFLEGE 

 CORONA-HILFEN 

   6,72/ 

                          152,40/  

                                                      245,37/  

 1,15/  

  4,48/  

               56,10/  

                                                   223,34/ 

 MIO. EURO/  ZUSCHÜSSE/ 



FÖRDER-
BEREICHE

WIR BEWEGEN LAND UND LEUTE.100 % SACHSEN-ANHALT 

 WOHNUNGSBAU 

 WIRTSCHAFT 

 KOMMUNEN 

 CORONA-HILFEN 

                                                              394/ 

                                              101/  

 < 3/  

      11/  

 BEWILLIGUNGEN/  FÜR DARLEHEN/ 



FÖRDER-
BEREICHE

WIR BEWEGEN LAND UND LEUTE.100 % SACHSEN-ANHALT 

 WOHNUNGSBAU 

 WIRTSCHAFT 

 KOMMUNEN 

 CORONA-HILFEN 

 MIO. EURO/ 

                                        42,54/ 

                                                           135,86/  

 1,46/  

         5,27/  

 DARLEHEN/ 


